Attributes

- Give a statement of style on your desk with this
dual colour Leitz collection

- Very stable and heavy -sits perfectly on the
table for convenient single-hand usage

- With a super-sharp blade for smooth cutting
- Forrollsupto 19 mm x33 m
- Quick and easy to change rolls

- Comes supplied with a roll of self-adhesive tape
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LEITZ

Leitz Tape Dispenser

This sturdy, premium quality Leitz Tape dispenser has such a strong

stand, it can be easily used with just one hand. The Leitz desktop

collection in dual colour black and antrazite is a representative

statement of personalty on your desk. Minimalist and exclusive with a

stylish use of shape. The unique look of this collection is an expression

of your sense of style.

Specifications

Number

Colour

Material

Dimensions (W x H x D)
Weight

Packing unit

Pallet quantity
Minimum order quantity

EAN code

53640095

black

PS

51x 76 x 126 mm
760 g

4

640

4

4002432117499

Page 1/2



